Product Bulletin
© 2017 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 6
Cisco Catalyst 2960-X Series Switches
PB728262
Cisco® Catalyst® 2960-X Series Switches are the next generation of the world’s most
widely deployed access switches. They enable intelligent services such as application
visibility, Smart Operations, Layer 3 routing and deliver best-in-class energy efficiency
with up to 80 percent energy savings. Designed for operational simplicity to lower

our 2960-XR switches.
● One management through integration with Cisco Prime™ provides ease of use.
Ordering Information
Tables 1 and 2 provide ordering information for the new Cisco Catalyst 2960-X switches. Table 3 provides
information about accessories for Cisco Catalyst 2960-X switches. Tables 4 and 5 provide information about
redundant power supplies for the 2960-X switches. Table 6 provides information about power cords for Cisco
Catalyst 2960-X switches.
Table 1. Cisco Catalyst 2960-X Switches Ordering Information
Part Number 10/100/1000 Ethernet
Interfaces
Uplink Interfaces Cisco IOS Software
Feature Set
Available PoE Power FlexStack-Plus,
FlexStack -Extended
WS-C2960X-48FPD-L 48 2 SFP+ LAN Base 740W Optional
WS-C2960X-48LPD-L 48 2 SFP+ LAN Base 370W Optional
WS-C2960X-24PD-L 24 2 SFP+ LAN Base 370W Optional
WS-C2960X-48TD-L 48 2 SFP+ LAN Base - Optional
WS-C2960X-24TD-L 24 2 SFP+ LAN Base - Optional
WS-C2960X-48FPS-L 48 4 SFP LAN Base 740W Optional
WS-C2960X-48LPS-L 48 4 SFP LAN Base 370W Optional
WS-C2960X-24PS-L 24 4 SFP LAN Base 370W Optional
WS-C2960X-24PSQ-L 24 2 SFP &
2 1000BASE-T
LAN Base 92W No
WS-C2960X-48TS-L 48 4 SFP LAN Base - Optional
WS-C2960X-24TS-L 24 4 SFP LAN Base - Optional
WS-C2960X-48TS-LL 48 2 SFP LAN Lite - No
WS-C2960X-24TS-LL 24 2 SFP LAN Lite - No
Table 2. Cisco Catalyst 2960-XR Switches Ordering Information
Part Number 10/100/1000
Ethernet
Interfaces
Uplink Interfaces Cisco IOS
Software
Feature Set
Default AC
Power Supply
Available PoE
Power
FlexStack-Plus,
FlexStack -
Extended
WS-C2960XR-48FPD-I 48 2 SFP+ IP Lite 1025W 740W Optional
WS-C2960XR-48LPD-I 48 2 SFP+ IP Lite 640W 370W Optional
WS-C2960XR-24PD-I 24 2 SFP+ IP Lite 640W 370W Optional
WS-C2960XR-48TD-I 48 2 SFP+ IP Lite 250W - Optional
 © 2017 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 3 of 6
Part Number 10/100/1000
Ethernet
Interfaces
Uplink Interfaces Cisco IOS
Software
Feature Set
Default AC
Power Supply
Available PoE
Power
FlexStack-Plus,
FlexStack -
Extended
WS-C2960XR-24TD-I 24 2 SFP+ IP Lite 250W - Optional
WS-C2960XR-48FPS-I 48 4 SFP IP Lite 1025W 740W Optional
WS-C2960XR-48LPS-I 48 4 SFP IP Lite 640W 370W Optional
WS-C2960XR-24PS-I 24 4 SFP IP Lite 640W 370W Optional
WS-C2960XR-48TS-I 48 4 SFP IP Lite 250W - Optional
WS-C2960XR-24TS-I 24 4 SFP IP Lite 250W - Optional
Table 3. Cisco Catalyst 2960-X and 2960-XR Accessories
Part Numbers Description
C2960X-STACK FlexStack-Plus hot-swappable stacking module
C2960X-STACK= Spare FlexStack-Plus hot-swappable stacking module